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Anlage
Eifelstralle (Am Hallenbad), 56410 Montabaur
G 02602 17651 info@tc-montabaur.de

Sportwart/in
Roth, Andreas
T 01704752991 andyroth+tennis@online.de

Jugendwart/in
Wischnewski, Andrea
T 01776689811

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Mdiller, Roland
T 015750397537 r-mueller-montabaur@t-online.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er)
MF: Andrew-George Bleasdale

m 015772545365; Bleasdale.andrew@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schmidt, Dietmar
Busch, Ralf
Kleinheinrich, Ralf
Burg, Alexander
Nied, Thorsten
Bleasdale, Andrew-George
(GBR¥)
Senftleben, Julian
8 Weigel, Jens

9 Kaul, Oliver

10 Hagelauer, Sebastian
11 Machalet, Raoul
12 Justen, Patrick
13 Diel, Alexander
14 Déll, Michael

15 Gerhards, Markus
16 Schonauer, Dirk
17 Harer, Torsten

18 Leder, Roland

19 Busch, Heiko

20 Becker, Frank
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

16551442
16605261
16590276
16705125
17850918
17955634

18200891
18411791
17004169
17954265
17352024
17056207
18453509
17283723
17052359
17104176
17556839
17280753
16655792
17004092

LK

LK8,0

LK11,0
LK11,0
LK12,7
LK15,8
LK18,2

LK22,0
LK21,7
LK24,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,1
LK22,6
LK23,2
LK23,3
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,7
LK25,0
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